(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



100293762651

17 JAN -4 PH 12: 18

01/04/17--01008--002 **130.00

17 JER - 4 PH I2: 06 SUFFICIENCY OF FIGHE 13

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: DJK Capital Investments, LLC Name of Limited Liability Company
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Karlus Henry Name of Person
Firm/Company
1315 E. Lafayette Street, Suite A
City/State and Zip Code City/State and Zip Code City/State and Zip Code Affrago Affragor Affagor Affragor Affagor Affragor Aff
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Tohn Washington at (850) 445-3396 Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
\$125.00 Filing Fee & S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing AddressStreet AddressNew Filing SectionNew Filing SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center CircleTallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability	Company is:			
Must end w	Capital T	investment	-S LLC LL'C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street add	lress of the principal offi	ce of the Limited Li	iability Company is:	
<u>Principa</u>	Office Address:		Mailing Addr	·ess:
1315 East Laf Suite A Tallahasse	ayette Street e, FL, 32301			
ARTICLE III - Registered Ager (The Limited Liability Company of another business entity with an ac	annot serve as its own R	egistered Agent. Yo		dividual or
The name and the Florida street ac	ldress of the registered a	gent are:		
	_		II, Esquire	
	Florida street address (Manroe S P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acco	street eptable)	
	City	State	32303 Zip	
Having been named as registered ag place designated in this certificate, l further agree to comply with the pro an familiar with and accept the obli	hereby accept the appoir visions of all statutes rela	ntment as registered ting to the proper ar	agent and agree to act t nd complete performand	in this capacity. I ce of my duties, and I
	Register	ed Agent's Signature	g (REQUIRED)	
	ı	(CONTINUED)		: FLO:
·		Page 1 of 2		T JAN-L PHIZ: I

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
Karlus Henry Dennis Minefee	MGR 1315 E. Lafayette Street, Suite Tall, FL, 32301
	AMBR 1315 E. Lafayette Street, Suite Tall, FL, 32301
John Washington, II	AMBR 4909 N. Monroe street Tall, FL, 32303
(Use attachment if necessary)	
n effective date is listed, the date must be sp late of filing.)	of filing: (OPTIONAL) ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 concert the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be of State's records.
DECUMPED GLONATUDE	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	- //6
This document is execu I am aware that any false	ember or an authorized representative of a member. ted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. c information submitted in a document to the Department of State e felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
K	Typed or printed name of signee
	Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)